
                
   
 
 

CLASS NURSERY 
                  SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY. RATE AMOUNT 

ENGLISH 1. English Activity (A)  Paramvir  285  

 2. English with Phonics(A) Futureink  350  

 3. Lines and Patterns Futureink  240  

HINDI 4.  Akshar Gyan Vista Education  195  

 5. Hindi Swar Paramvir  265  

MATHS 6. Maths Activity A-1 Paramvir  270  

 7. Maths Activity A-2 Paramvir  235  

 8. My First Book Number 1-100 Vista Education  190  

G.K 9. Get Ready for Pictures Unity Intl.  285  

RHYMES 10. Learn and Sing (Rhymes and Bal Geet) 2 Vista Education  140  

DRAWING 11. My Art and Craft (A) Wonder Kids  380  

                                                                                                                                     TOTAL    2835 

  STATIONARY     

 1. English Interlief   3 45 135 

 2. Hindi (5 Lines Copies)  2 45 90 

 3. Math (Medium Square Copies)  3 45 135 

 4. Drawing File (Small)  1 55 55 

 5. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 6. Jumbo Max Wax Crayons (12 Shades)                                                                                  1 60 60 

 7. Poster Colour(6 Shades)                                                                                                         FREE 1 100 100 

 8. Glue Stick (8 gm)                                                                                                                      1 25 25 

 9. Fevicol bottle (50 gm)                                                                                                             1 25 25 

 10. 10 Pencils, 3 Rubber, 1 Sharpener(with Pencil Pouch)                                                      150 150 

 11. Clay                                                                                                                                            1 199 199 

 12. Plastic Folder                                                                                                                           2 25 50 

 13. Origami Sheets Packet                                                                                                           1 25 25 

 14. Ice Cream sticks Packet                                                                                                                                                                                                 FREE 1 10 10 

 15. Apron and Table Mat                                                                                                             1 500 500 

 16. Binding  10 18 180 

 17. Plastic copies covers                                                                                                   8 8.50 68 

 18. Carry Bag(Big)                                                                                                              FREE 1 50 50 

 TOTAL    2032 

                                                                                                                                                                 G.TOTAL    4867 

Note:   (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class. (3) Item No 7,14 and 18 are FREE 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

            
 
 
          CLASS PREP 

                                                                                                                              SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY. RATE AMOUNT 

ENGLISH 1. Sam the Fat Cat Madhuban  419  

 2. English Activity B-1 Paramvir  265  

 3. English Activity B-2 Paramvir  285  

HINDI 4. Hindi (A) Paramvir  225  

 5. Hindi Vyanjan Paramvir  275  

MATHS 6. Maths for Junior (B) Paramvir  320  

G.K 7. GK & Conversation Book Vista Education  220  

RHYMES 8. Rhymes & Bal Geet with stories & GK (C) Paramvir  200  

DRAWING 9. My Art and Craft (B) Wonder Kids  380  

                                                                                                                                     TOTAL    2589 

  STATIONARY     

 1. English (4 Line Copies)  3 45 135 

 2. Hindi (5 Lines Copies)  2 45 90 

 3. Math (Medium Square Copies)  2 45 90 

 4. Hindi (2 Line)  1 45 45 

 5. Maths (Small Square Copies)  1 45 45 

 6. Drawing File  (small)  1 55 55 

 7. Diary (school)  1 175 175 

 8. Jumbo Max Wax Crayons (12 Shades)                                                                                   1 60 60 

 9. Poster Colour(6 Shades)                                                                                                FREE 1 100 100 

 10. Glue Stick (8 gm)                                                                                                                                                                                             1 25 25 

 11. Fevicol bottle (50 gm)                                                                                                     1 25 25 

      12. Plastic Folder                                                                                                                    2 25 50 

 13. 10 Pencils, 3 Rubber, 1 Sharpener(with Pencil Pouch)                                              150 150 

 14. Clay                                                                                                                                    1 199 199 

 15. Origami Sheets Packet                                                                                                            1 25 25 

 16. Ice Cream sticks Packet                                                                                                                                                                                                  FREE 1 10 10 

 17. Apron and Table Mat                                                                                                    1 500 500 

 18. Binding  8 18 144 

 19. Plastic Copies Covers  9 8.50 77 

 20. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                                                             FREE 1 50 50 

  TOTAL    2050 

     G.TOTAL    4639 

Note:        (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class. (3) Item No 9, 16 and 20 are FREE                

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

         

 
  CLASS I 

              SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S. NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

English + Math 
+ EVS + GK 

1. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 1 Pearson  520  

2. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 2 Pearson  520  

3. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 1 Pearson    

4. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 2 Pearson    

ENGLISH 5. Cursive Writing (1) Blue Bird  150  

HINDI 6. Surkhi  Hindi Pathmala  (1) Volt Learning  455  

 7. Vyakaran Alok (1) APC Books  160  

 8.  Hindi Sulekh (1) Intellica Pub  179  

     M. SCIENCE 9. Being Noble (1) Green Earth  225  

DRAWING 10. Fine Creation – (1) DY Publications  320  

                                                                                                                                   TOTAL    2529 

  STATIONARY     

 1. English (4 Line Copies)  5 45 225 

 2. Hindi (2 Lines Copies)  4 45 180 

 3. Math (Small Square Copies)  4 45 180 

       4. English Interleaf   4 45 180 

 5. Drawing File (Small)  2 55 110 

 6. Scrap File  2 60 120 

 7. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 8. Jumbo Max Wax Crayons (12 Shades)                                                                         FREE 1 60 60 

 9. Glue Stick                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1 25 25 

 10. Fevicol bottle (50 gm)                                                                                                 1 25 25 

 11. Plastic folder                                                                                                                 1 25 25 

 12. A 4 Coloured Sheets (No line) packet                                                                                                                        1 83 83 

 13. A 4 Coloured sheets (with line) packet                                                                                                                 1 70 70 

 14. Pencil  Colour (12 Shades)                                                                                         FREE 1 40 40 

 15. Plastic Copies Cover  17 8.50 145 

 16. Binding  10 18 180 

 17. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                                                     FREE 1 50 50 

                                                                                                                                   TOTAL    1873 

                                                                                                                              G. TOTAL    4402 

Note:   (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class. (3) Item No 8, 14 and 17 are FREE                   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       



    
 
 
 
         CLASS II 
  SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S. NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

English + Math 
+ EVS + GK 

1. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book ) Semester 1 Pearson  550  

2. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book ) Semester 2 Pearson  550  

3. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 1 Pearson    

4. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book ) Semester 2 Pearson    

ENGLISH 5. Cursive Writing (2) Blue Bird  150  

HINDI 6. Surkhi  Hindi Pathmala (2) Volt Learning  465  

 7. Vyakaran Alok (2) APC Books  180  

 8.  Hindi Sulekh (2) Intellica Pub  179  

     M. SCIENCE 9. Being Noble (2) Green Earth  270  

DRAWING 10. Fine Creation – (2) DY Publications  320  

                                                                                                                               TOTAL    2664 

       

  STATIONARY     

 1. English (4 Line Copies)  7 45 315 

 2. Hindi (2 Lines Copies)  5 45 225 

 3. Math (Small Square Copies)  5 45 225 

 4. English Interleaf   7 45 315 

 5. Drawing File(Small)  2 55 110 

 6. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 7. Jumbo Max Wax Crayons (12 Shades)                                                                         FREE 1 60 60 

 8. Glue Stick                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1 25 25 

 9. Fevicol bottle (50 gm)                                                                                                  1 25 25 

 10. Plastic folder                                                                                                                 1 25 25 

 11. A 4 Coloured Sheets (No line) packet                                                                                                                        1 83 83 

 12. A 4 Coloured sheets (with line) packet                                                                                                                 1 70 70 

 13. Pencil  Colour (12 Shades)                                                                                         FREE 1 40 40 

 14. Binding  10 18 180 

 15. Plastic Copies Cover  24 8.50 204 

 16. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                                                        FREE 1 50 50 

                                                                                                                                 TOTAL    2127 

                                                                                                                            G. TOTAL    4791 

Note:   (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.   (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class. (3) Item No 7, 13 and 16 are FREE                   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
             
            CLASS III 
       SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S. NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

English + Math + Sst + 
Science + GK 

1. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 1 Pearson  560  

2. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 2 Pearson  560  

3. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book 3) 
Semester 1 

Pearson    

4. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book 3) 
Semester 2 

Pearson    

ENGLISH 5. Cursive Writing (3) Blue Bird  150  

HINDI 6. Surkhi  Hindi Pathmala  (3) Volt Learning  475  

 7. Vyakaran Alok (3) APC Books  260  

 8.  Hindi Sulekh (3) Intellica Pub  179  

     M. SCIENCE 9. Being Noble (3) Green Earth  270  

DRAWING 10. Fine Creation – (3) DY Publications  320  

                                                                                                TOTAL    2774 

       

  STATIONARY     

 1. English (4 Line Copies)  8 45 360 

 2. Hindi (2 Lines Copies)  4 45 180 

 3. Math (Small Square Copies)  4 45 180 

 4. English Interleaf   15 45 675 

 5. Drawing File (Big)  2 80 160 

 6. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 7. File with Papers                                                                                    1 95 95 

 8. Plastic folder                                                                                                                                                  1 25 25 

 9. A 4 Coloured Sheets (No line) packet                                               1 83 83 

 10. A 4 Coloured sheets (with line) packet                                            1 70 70 

 11. Pencil Colour (12 Shades)                                                                                                                           FREE 1 40 40 

 12.  Jumbo Max Wax Crayons (12 Shades)                                                FREE 1 60 60 

 13. Binding  10 18 180 

 14. Plastic Copies Cover  31 8.50 264 

 15. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                      FREE 1 50 50 

                                                                                                TOTAL    2597 

                                                                                           G. TOTAL    5371 

Note:      (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class.  (3) Item No 11, 12 and 15 are FREE                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                                                                                                                                            CLASS IV 
                                                                                                                         SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

English + Math + Sst + 
Science + GK 

1. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book ) Semester 1 Pearson  570  

2. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book ) Semester 2 Pearson  570  

3. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 1 Pearson    

4. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 2 Pearson    

ENGLISH 5. Cursive Writing (4) Blue Bird  150  

HINDI 6. Surkhi  Hindi Pathmala  (4) Volt Learning  485  

 7. Vyakaran Alok (4) APC Books  280  

 8.  Hindi Sulekh (4) Intellica Pub  179  

M. SCIENCE 9. Being Noble (4) Green Earth  300  

DRAWING 10. Fine Creation – (4) DY Publications  320  

                                                                                                         TOTAL    2854 

       

  STATIONARY     

 1. English (4 Line Copies)  8 45 360 

 2. Hindi (2 Lines Copies)  6 45 270 

 3. Single line  Copies  6 45 270 

 4. English Interleaf   13 45 585 

 5. Drawing File (Big)  2 80 160 

 6. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 7. File with Papers                                                                                               1 95 95 

 8. A 4 Coloured Sheets (No line) packet                                                          1 83 83 

 9. A 4 Coloured sheets (with line) packet                                                       1 70 70 

 10. Poster Colour (6 Shades)                                                                                                       1 100 100 

 11. Oil Pastel (25 Shades)                                                                                    1 120 120 

 12.  Brush Set                                                                                                        FREE 1 175 175 

 13. Binding  10 18 180 

 14. Plastic Copies Cover  33 8.50 280 

 15. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                      FREE 1 50 50 

                                                                                                          TOTAL    2973 

                                                                                                     G. TOTAL    5827 

Note:      (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class.  (3) Item No 12 and 15 are FREE         

           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

CLASS V 
SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

English + Math + Sst + 
Science + GK 

1. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 1 Pearson  600  

2. Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 2 Pearson  600  

3. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 1 Pearson    

4. Computer Science Pentacle (Integrated Semester Book) Semester 2 Pearson    

ENGLISH 5. Cursive Writing (5) Blue Bird  150  

HINDI 6. Surkhi  Hindi Pathmala (5) Volt Learning  495  

 7. Vyakaran Alok (5) APC Books  300  

 8.  Hindi Sulekh (5) Intellica Pub  179  

M. SCIENCE 9. Being Noble (5) Green Earth  330  

DRAWING 10. Fine Creation – (5) DY Publications  320  

                                                                                                         TOTAL    2974 

       

  STATIONARY     

 1. English (4 Line Copies)  1 45 45 

 2. Hindi (2 Lines Copies)  6 45 270 

 3. Single Line Copies  8 45 360 

 4. Single Line Interleaf Copies  12 45 540 

 5. Register  3 85 255 

 6. Drawing File (Big)  2 80 160 

 7. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 8. File with Papers                                                                                                 1 95 95 

 9. A 4 Coloured Sheets (No line) packet                                                            1 83 83 

   10. A 4 Coloured sheets (with line) packet                                                         1 70 70 

 11. Poster Colour (6 Shades)                                                                                                          1 100 100 

 12. Oil Pastel (25 Shades)                                                                                      1 120 120 

 13.  Brush Set                                                                                                           FREE 1 175 175 

 14. Plastic Copies Cover  27 8.50 230 

 15. Binding  10 18 180 

 16. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                                 FREE 1 50 50 

                   TOTAL    2908 

                                 G.TOTAL    5882 

Note:      (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class.  (3) Item No 13 and 16 are FREE                   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                           
               

 
CLASS VI 

        SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

ENGLISH 1. New Images Next – (6) Pearson  565  

 2. English Grammar & composition (6) Volt  495  

STORY BOOK 3. Mowgli Future Kids  220  

HINDI 4. Sunhri Dhoop (6) Rachna Sagar  529  

 5. Madhur  Hindi Vayakaran (6) Parth Finder Pub.  485  

MATHS 6. NCERT   --  

SCIENCE 7. Living Science - (6) Ratna Sagar  599  

S. STUDIES 8. e Social Science (6) Rachna Sagar  599  

MAP BOOK 9. Map Expert Geogranphy & History  Tarun Pub.  300  

COMP. 10. Tech Smart (6) Five Fingers Edu.  490  

G.K 11. Brainvita (6) Rohan Book  365  

DRAWING 12. Colours & Craft (6) Viva Education  375  

SANSKRIT 13. Sanskrit Dipika (Bhag – 1) Chandan Pub  285  

                                                                                                         TOTAL    5307 

  STATIONARY     

 1. Single Line Copies  19 45 855 

 2. Single Line Interleaf Copies  5 45 225 

 3. Register(big)  2 85 170 

 4. Drawing File (big)  2 80 160 

 5. Sc. Practical Notebook  1 85 85 

 6. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 7. Graph Copy FREE 1 38 38 

 8. Binding  11 18 198 

 9. Plastic Copies Covers                                                                           24 8.50 204 

 10. Poster Colour (6 Shades)                                                                                1 100 100 

 11. Oil Pastel (25 Shades)                                                                           1 120 120 

 12. Brush Set                                                                                               FREE 1 175 175 

 13. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                                FREE 1 50 50 

  TOTAL    2555 

  G.TOTAL    7862 

Note:      (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class.  (3) Item No 7,12 and 13 are FREE                   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

CLASS VII 
SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S. NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

ENGLISH 1. New Images Next – (7) Pearson  575  

 2. English Grammar & composition (7) Volt  495  

STORY BOOK 3. David Copperfield Future Kids  225  

HINDI 4. Sunhri  Dhoop (7) Rachna Sagar  529  

 5. Madhur Hindi Vayakaran (7) Parth Finder Pub.  495  

MATHS 6. NCERT   --  

SCIENCE 7. Living Science - (7) Ratna Sagar  654  

S. STUDIES 8. e Social Science (7) Rachna Sagar  619  

MAP BOOK 9. Map Expert Geogranphy & History  Tarun Pub.  320  

COMP. 10. Tech Smart (7) Five Fingers Edu.  490  

G.K 11. Brainvita (7) Rohan Book  375  

DRAWING 12. Colours & Craft (7) Viva Education  375  

SANSKRIT 13. Sanskrit Dipika (Bhag – 2) Chandan Pub  290  

                                                                                                      TOTAL    5442 

       

  STATIONARY     

 1. Single Line Copies  18 45 810 

 2. Single Line Interleaf Copies  5 45 225 

 3. Register(big)  2 85 170 

 4. Drawing File (big)  2 80 160 

 5. Sc. Practical Notebook  1 85 85 

 6. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 7. Graph Copy FREE 1 38 38 

 8. Binding  11 18 198 

 9. Plastic Copies Covers  23 8.50 196 

 11. Poster Colour (6 Shades)                                                                  1 100 100 

 12. Oil Pastel (25 Shades)                                                                       1 120 120 

 13. Brush Set                                                                                            FREE 1 175 175 

 14. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                               FREE 1 50 50 

  TOTAL    2502 

  G.TOTAL    7944 

Note:      (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class.  (3) Item No 7,13 and 14 are FREE                   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

CLASS VIII 
SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

ENGLISH 1. New Images Next – (8) Pearson  585  

 2. English Grammar & composition (8) Volt  495  

STORY BOOK 3. Oliver Twist Future Kids  225  

HINDI 4. Sunhri  Dhoop (8) Rachna Sagar  529  

STORY BOOK 5. Ek Cup Chai Abhilasha Pub  280  

 6. Madhur Hindi Vayakaran (8) Parth Finder Pub.  495  

MATHS 7. NCERT   --  

SCIENCE 8. Living Science - (8) Ratna Sagar  664  

S. STUDIES 9. e Social Science (8) Rachna Sagar  629  

MAP BOOK 10. Map Expert Geogranphy & History  Tarun Pub.  330  

COMP. 11. Tech Smart (8) Five Fingers Edu.  490  

G.K 12. Brainvita (8) Rohan Book  395  

DRAWING 13. Colours & Craft (8) Viva Education  375  

SANSKRIT 14. Sanskrit Dipika (Bhag – 3) Chandan Pub  295  

                                                                                                      TOTAL    5787 

       

  STATIONARY     

 1. Single Line Copies  18 45 810 

 2. Single Line Interleaf Copies  5 45 225 

 3. Register(big)  2 85 170 

 4. Drawing File (big)  2 80 160 

 5. Sc. Practical Notebook  1 85 85 

 6. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 7. Graph Copy FREE 1 38 38 

 8. Binding  11 18 198 

 9. Plastic Copies Covers  23 8.50 196 

 10. Poster Colour (6 Shades)                                                                               1 100 100 

 11. Oil Pastel (25 Shades)                                                                           1 120 120 

 12. Brush Set                                                                                                FREE 1 175 175 

 13. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                              FREE 1 50 50 

  TOTAL    2502 

  G.TOTAL    8289 

Note:      (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Items marked with () will be given in the class.  (3) Item No 7,12 and 13 are FREE                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

 

                                                                                                                                          
CLASS IX 

                                                                                                                         SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

ENGLISH 1. Moments NCERT    

 2. Beehive NCERT    

HINDI 3. Sparsh C.B NCERT         

 4. Sanchayan NCERT         

 5. Vyakaran Pracharini (IX) Chandan Pub  435  

MATHS 6. Maths Text Book NCERT    

 7. Laboratory Manual Mathematics APC Books  220  

SCIENCE 8. Science Book NCERT    

 9. Science Lab Manual (IX)  Prachi  490  

SOCIAL. ST. 10. Contemporary India (I) (Geo.) NCERT    

 11. Democratic Politics I (Political Science) NCERT    

 12. India And Contemporary World- I (History) NCERT    

 13. Economics  NCERT    

MAP BOOK 14. Map Work in Social Science (IX) Samar  190  

COMP. 15.      

                                                                                                            TOTAL    1335 

       

  STATIONARY     

 1. Single Line Copies   18 45 810 

 2. Single Line Interleaf Copies  4 45 180 

 3. Register(big)  4 85 340 

 4. Sc. Practical Note Book  1 85 85 

 5. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 6.  Graph Copy  1 38 38 

 7. Binding  4 18 72 

 8. Plastic Copies Covers  22 8.50 187 

 9. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                                   FREE 1 50 50 

  TOTAL    1937 

  G.TOTAL    3272 

Note:      (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  (2) Item No 9 is FREE                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 



 
 
 

CLASS X 
SESSION: 2025-26 

SUBJECT S.NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUB. QTY RATE AMOUNT 

ENGLISH 1. First Flight NCERT    

 2. Footprints without Feet NCERT    

HINDI 3. Sparsh C.B NCERT         

 4. Saanchayan NCERT         

 5. Vyakaran Pracharini (X) Chandan Pub  435  

MATHS 6. Maths Text Book NCERT    

 7. Laboratory Manual Mathematics APC Books  240  

SCIENCE 8. Science Book NCERT    

 9. Science Lab Manual (X)  Prachi  490  

SOCIAL. ST. 10. Contemporary India (I) (Geo.) NCERT    

 11. Democratic Politics I (Political Science) NCERT    

 12. India And Contemporary World- I (History) NCERT    

 13. Economics  NCERT    

MAP BOOK 14. Map Work in Social Science (X) Samar  190  

COMP. 15.                                                                                                     TOTAL    1355 

       

       

  STATIONARY     

 1. Single Line Copies   18 45 810 

 2. Single Line Interleaf Copies  4 45 180 

 3. Register(big)  6 85 510 

 4. Sc. Practical Note Book  1 85 85 

 5. Diary (School)  1 175 175 

 6.  Graph Copy  1 38 38 

 7. Binding  4 18 72 

 8. Plastic Copies Covers  22 8.50 187 

 9. Carry Bag (Big)                                                                                      FREE 1 50 50 

  TOTAL    2107 

  G.TOTAL    3462 

Note:      (1) Items without rate is not charged and nor given.  

                        (2) Item No 9 is FREE                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

CLASS XI and XII 
SESSION: 2025-26 

S.NO STATIONARY QTY RATE AMOUNT 

1. Register(big) 12 85 1020 

2. Diary (School) 1 175 175 
3. Single Line Copy 3 45 135 

 TOTAL   1330 

 


